
Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, July 7,1993

80* 13.00-13.50 100* 13.00-13.50
TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS NONE
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARKET
LOWER flu 121-pt flmwipd cup* NT med
11.00- monly ll.OOlge 12.00-13.00
flu 12 8-oz flmwipd cup* CA med
10.00- -CRANBERRIES; OFFER-
INGS NONE —MISC BERRIES;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT flu 126-oz cup* flmwrpd CA AIR
Red 18.00 -STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku CA
Ige 12.00med-lge 7.00-9.00moitly 8.00 fr
cond 3.00-5.00 mo* 3.00 one label
11.00- med fr cond 3.00 flu 8 16-oz
bku with lid CA mtd-lge 9.00.

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY ctni AZ Red 27i
11.00 32( 11.00 36> 11.00 fr quel 10.00
40i 11.00 fr quel 10.00 4Si 11.00 fr quel
10.00CA Red 23i 9.50 27. 9.50 32s 9.50
36s 9.50 48s 10.00 4/9 boons FL Indian
RiverRed 27s 9.00 40s 8.00 —LEMONS:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA 95s fr quel
21.00 oid quel 16.00115 s fr quel 23.00 ord
quel 18.00 140 s 30.00-32.00 fr quel
25.00- oidquel 19.00165 s 32.00 fair
quel 26.00-27.50 ord quel 19.00 200s
30.00 235 s 25.00 ord quel 14.00
LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns
MX 42s 7.00 48s 6.50-7.50 mostly
6.50- 54s 6.50-7.00 few 7.50 63s
6.50- few 7.50 —MISC CITRUS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
STEADY ctns CA Valencia 48s fr quel
10.00- 1.00 56s 16.50-17.00fr quel 11.00
72s 14.00-16.00mostly 16.00fr quel 11.00
88s 13.00-14.00 fr quel 10.00 113s12.00- fr quel 10.00 138 s 11.50 fr
quel 9.504/5 bums FL Valencia 64s 13.00

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 cm* CA 12*
9.00- IS* 9.00-12.00 moitly 10.00
•ante lot* 8.0018*9.00-11.001 l/9buctn*
MD 14* one label 6.50-9.00 9* 9.00 12*
6.00- bin* MD 225 count
130.00- —HONEYDEWSr
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 2/3 cm* AZ
5* 11.00 CA 4* 8.00 5* 9.00 one label
13.00 6* one label 13.00 —MISC

MELONS: 2/3 cm* AZCremhaw 4* 10.00

INNOVATION

-
•S"~Tlnt Cultivators
2 models - 8 working widths
From 9'B" t025’8"

- Autoload Round Bale Handler
Loads and carries up to 7 bales
Unloads vertically or horizontally

- Hay Rack
20' and 24' models, steel roof,
bolted sides, folds for easy storage

- Bale Elevator

- Round Bale Grater
Stacks up to 6 bales high

- Dump Forage Box
Modular panels, 720 cu.ft.
16 ft. long, SS deg. dumping
angle.

Orange Flesh 8t 10.00CACasaba Si 10.00
6* 10.00CrenihswSi 10.006 s 10.00Shar-
lyn Ss 10.00 6s 10.00 ---

WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUTSTEADY bins per melonGA Royal Swat
16-lb3.50 33 lb 1gr4.50-5.00Royal Sweet
25-28 lb 3.25-3.50 TX Sangria 25-28 lb
4.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns tiypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 88s
18.50-21.00 mostly 20.00 100s
17.00- mostly 18.00 fr cond 14.00
113 s 18.00 125 s 17.00 138 s 15.00 Golden

Delicious 80s 20.00 88s 18.50-20.00 100s
17.00- U3s 15.50-18.00 U.S. ExFcy
Golden Delicious 88s 20.00 100s
14.00- WAFcy Red Delicious 88s
17.00 100 s 15.00 113 s 15.00 125s
14.00- usone hail grade 88s 14.50
100-113 s 13.50 138 s 13.50 etna celpk NY
Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Mcintosh 80a
15.00 100 a 15.00 U.S. One Mcintoah 80.
7.00- 100 a 7.00-7.50 140 a 7.00-7.50
NEW CROP etna tiypk CL BOAT Granny
Smith 72s 16.00 100 s 16.00 NZ Granny
Smith 100 s 18.00 Braebums 100 s few
28.00 SF BOAT Granny Smith 100 s 18.00—APRICOTS: MARKET STEADY 24 lb
ctns CA Patterson #8 18.00occ 19.00 #lO
16.00- #l2 14.00-15.00 Royal #7
18.00 7 1/2 row sz 15.00-16.00 Tilton #8
18.00 occ 19.00 #lO 16.00-17.00 #l2
14.00- —AVOCADOS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns 2lyr CA Hus 40s
10.00 48s 10.00-12.00 mostly 11.00
BANANAS: 40 lb ctns IMPORT BOAT
11.00fair quality 9-9.50 40lb ctns bagged

IMPORT BOAT 11JO ctns institutional
pk IMPORT BOAT petite 12.00
CHERRIES: MARKET STEADY 15 lb
ctns WA WAOne Rainier 9 1/2 row sz
45.00 101/2row tz30.0012 tow sz 20.00
20 lbctns WA WAOne Bing 9 1/2row sz

LRONDVDST
EXCELLENCE

Before you buy a Forage Box
you must see a
PRONOVOST

- Dumping Trailers
Widest range of models
from 1 ton to 12 tons.
Models dumping 3-ways

- Snowblowers
21 standard models from
54" to 104"
Best Performance

IBgP-6200 and P-6300
Round Silage Bale Tubing Machine

Self-operating tubing machine. 2 models, for bales front 48" to
58" and from 48" to 68" in diameter. Hydraulically adjustable

drum. B/S 9 HP. Engine complete with pump and control valves.
USES STETCHABLE AND RECYCLABLE PLASTIC TUBES,

thickness 0.004 mil, 150' long (35 bales).
Can also be used for dry hay and straw.

Field tested Performance of 100 bales per hour
The most Efficient and Economical system

to store round silage bales f-— -

ANIMAL HOUSING EXPO
TUBS. & WED. JULY 13 & 14

LEBANONnoor™"

>LjncMW’ lfannrnq, &W«y/july rTb;
45.00 10 1/2 row sz 28.00-30.00 11 1/2row sz 22.00-25.00 12 row sz * Igr19.00- mostly 20.00 fr cond
15.00- ordcond 5.00-6.0020 lbctns/lugs OR OROne Bing 12 row sz fr cond
13.00 -FRUITS OTHER: flu 1 lyr CA

Figs Black Mission 40s 8.00-9.00 ctns 121-pt bkts CA Figs Black Mission12.00- poor cond .50-1.00
GRAPES; MARKET ABOUT STEADYNEW CROP 23 lb ctns CA Perlette20.00- Flame Seedless 21.00-22.00
mostly 22.00 White Seedless Type 21.0022 lb ctns AZ Thompson Seedless 17.00
Flame Seedless 20.
00 CA Thompson Seedless 16.00-18.00».cond 12.00-13.00 Flame Seedless" 16.00-17.00 MX Thompson Seedless16.00- sml 9.00-13.00 few 8.00
FlameSeedless 13.00-14.00occ 15.00 smlloss 12.00 Exotic 15.00-16.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu 1lyr CL BOAT 36s 5.50 ctns 3 lyr CLBOAT 27s 11.00-12.00ctns 23 lb Ise CLBOAT 42s 11.50—MANGOES; MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADYflu 1lyr MX Haden9s 6.50 10s 6.50 12s 6.50 14s 6.50 Keitu
9s 6.50 10s6.5012 s 6.5014 s 6.50Kent 9s6.50 10s 6.50 12s 6.50 14s 6.50 Tommy
Atkins 12s 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.50 14s
6.00- mostly 6.50 —NECTARINES:
MARKET STEADY ctns 2 lyr tiypk CACalifornia Well Matured Niagara Grand
48s 18.00 50s 18.0025 lb ctns IseCA Inde-
pendence 64 sz 14.00Summer Beaut 60 sz16.00Summer Grand 48sz 15.00-16.0056
sz 14.00-17.00 mostly 15.00-17.00 few18.00 64 sz 14.00-16.50 fr cond10.00- 70 az 13.00-14.00 72 sz
13.00- 80 sz 14.00 Super Sur 64 tz16.00 70 tz 15.0072 tz 15.00-PAPAYA-OFFERINGS LIGHT 10 lb ctns HI AIRlit 12.00 12t 10.00 —PEACHES:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctn« 2 lyr
uypk CACalifornia Well MaturedElegant
Lady 36i 14.00-15.0048-Soi 12.50-14.00
Flavorcreat 42a 10.00-11.00 48-SOi
9.00- 25 lbetna CA California Well
Matured ElegantLady 84 «z 10.00Flavor-
creit 48 tz 10.00-11.00 56 tz 9.00-10.00
few 8,00 64 tz 12.00 June Lady 48 tz
10.00- 56 tz 9.00-10.00 few 8.00

Rich Lady 64 tzfr appear 8.00-9.00 38 lb
ctm GA U.S. ExOne Coronet 2 l/4“up
14.00 Hatvetter 2 3/4“ Igr 19.00SC U.S.

ExOie Dixie Red 2“up 6.00 I 7/B"min
6.00 Htrvetter 2 l/2“up 14.00-15.00Red-
haven 2 1/4-2 1/2“ 12.00 —PEARS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctnt
wrpd WA D’Anjou Tfk 25.00 80t 25.00
90t 25.0040 lbboxt AC BOAT Packham
Triumph 70t & 90t fr oond 12.00-14.00
CL BOAT Bote 60t fr oond 14.00 70t fr
cond 14.00 80t 20.00 ft cond 14.00 100a
20.00 fr cond 14.00 llOt 20.00 fr cond
14.00 120 t 18.00 —PERSIMMONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PINEAPPLES: MARKET
STEADY etna HI AIR 6t 12.00
PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PLUMS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 28 lb ctnt lie CA
Black Amber 3x3 tz 18.00 2x3x4 tz
17.0018.00 3x4 tz 15.0016.00 mottly
15.004x4 tz 14.0015.00Burgandy SxS tz
10.00 El Dorado 2x3x4 tz 17.0018.00
3x4x4 tz 14.0015.00 3x4x5 tz 13.00
Frontier 4x5 tz 12.00 Laroda 3x4 tz
19.0022.00 3x4x4 tz 16.0018.00 few
15.00 4x4 tz 14.0018.50 tome 13.00
3x4x5 tz 10.0011.004x5 tz 11.00 Queen
Rota 3x3 tz 19.00 3x4 tz 17.00 4x4 tz
15.00 Santa Rota 3x4x4 tz 13.0014.00
4x4 tz 13.00 3x4x5 tz 10.0014.50 tome
9.004x5 tz 12.505x5tz9.soSimka 3x4 tz
22.00 Wickton 2x3x4 tz 13.0014.00
3x4x4 tz 12.00 4x4 tz 12.00Catalina 3x4
tz 18.00 Black Gold 4x4 tz 14.50
POMEGRANATES;OFFERINGS NONE
—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE.

New Jersey Fruit
Bridgeton, New Jcreey

Wednesday, July 7,1993
SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sale* F.0.8.

Shipping Point Bui*.
BERRIES ---BLUEBERRIES;

DEMAND Exceed* nipply. MARKET
Steady. Monly Bloectop variety, fit* 12
I-ptflmwipdcupilge 11.00few including
med 10.00-10.50.

Concrete Is Not
An Exact Science, Why V

Not Let Paradise Take The
Guesswork Out Of Itl Pay Only For

What You Use! No Waste - No Overordcrl
Definitely Call Us Before You Buyl

Mitch White
Eric R Probst

717-687-0990

MEAT MATTERS MOST
#1

HOME BRED lambs like these have been
winning for me and my buyers in the Mid-
Atlantic area. They LOOK GOOD. They
HANDLE GOOD. They CUT GOOD.

1993 Crop Looks Better Than
Ever... Yearling Ewes, Ewe Lambs

And Wether Lambs Available
For Selecting Nowl

Contact me for meaty rams,
and club lambs

Robert Dinsmore
5842 Broad Run Rd.
Jolfaraon, MD 21755

1-800-331-9122
Evenings 301-371-4483

HAMPBHIREB BBROPBHIRBB CLUBLAMBS

SilaTube P-6200 and P-6300

Introducing

ENDLESS MOUNTAINS
EQUIP. CO.

P.O. Box 7 '

Columbia Cross Road, PA 16914
Tel: 1-800-227-3486 or 717-297^821


